Appendix H-1:  Permit History

Dougherty Marine Partnership
FINAL Title V Operation Permit No.:  1270166-004-AV

Fishing Boat Manufacturing Facility
Facility ID No.: 1270166

	E.U. ID No.
	Description
	Permit No.
	Issue Date
	Expiration Date
	Project Type

	- 001


	Fishing Boat Manufacturing Facility
	1270166-001-AC

1270166-002-AV
	09/12/00

12/19/01
	09/30/05

9/15/06
	Construction Permit

Title V Operation Permit
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